
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 52.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'ELE13S058'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked
out from Date due Return

date

2013-12-11
16:21:51

Vector Analysis and
an Introduction to
Tensor Analysis

Lipschutz,
Seymour

515.63/LIP MPCE2826 2013-12-11
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-18
00:00:00

2013-12-11
00:00:00

2013-12-12
15:28:22

अंध ा सावरकर,

वनायक दामोदर
891.46/SAV MPCE2645 2013-12-06

00:00:00
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-13
00:00:00

2013-12-12
00:00:00

2013-12-12
15:29:26

फाशी आ ण नथुराम
गोडसे

गोडसे, गोपाळ 891.46/SAV MPCE3823 2013-12-06
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-13
00:00:00

2013-12-12
00:00:00

2013-12-12
15:30:17

गांधी ग धळ सावरकर,

वनायक दामोदर
891.46/SAV MPCE3808 2013-12-06

00:00:00
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-13
00:00:00

2013-12-12
00:00:00

2013-12-14
10:44:34

श ू या श बरात सावरकर,

वनायक दामोदर
891.46/SAV MPCE2626 2013-12-11

00:00:00
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-18
00:00:00

2013-12-14
00:00:00

2013-12-14
10:44:37

अंदमान या अंधेर तून सावरकर,

वनायक दामोदर
891.46/SAV MPCE2644 2013-12-11

00:00:00
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2013-12-18
00:00:00

2013-12-14
00:00:00

2014-01-20
11:14:06

लंडनची बातमीप े सावरकर,

वनायक दामोदर
891.46/SAV MPCE3827 2014-01-13

00:00:00
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-01-20
00:00:00

2014-01-20
00:00:00

2014-01-20
11:14:06

संगीत उःशाप सावरकर,

वनायक दामोदर
891.46/SAV MPCE3814 2014-01-13

00:00:00
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-01-20
00:00:00

2014-01-20
00:00:00

2014-01-20
11:14:06

Electric Machines Kothari, D. P. 621.313/KOT/NAG MPCE1101 2014-01-13
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-01-20
00:00:00

2014-01-20
00:00:00
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2014-01-27
20:47:32

Digital Signal
Processing

Proakis, John
G.

621.3918/PRO/MAN MPCE2215 2014-01-17
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-01-24
00:00:00

2014-01-27
00:00:00

2014-02-04
17:42:02

Digital Signal
Processing

Proakis, John
G.

621.3918/PRO/MAN MPCE2215 2014-01-27
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-02-03
00:00:00

2014-02-04
00:00:00

2014-02-12
21:57:23

A Text Book of
Electrical Technology
in S. I. Units

Theraja, B. L. 621.3/THE/THE MPCE1176 2014-01-27
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-02-03
00:00:00

2014-02-12
00:00:00

2014-02-12
21:57:35

A Text Book of
Electrical Technology
in S. I. Units

Theraja, B. L. 621.3/THE/THE MPCE1176 2014-02-12
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-03-05
00:00:00

2014-02-12
00:00:00

2014-03-11
15:53:16

A Text Book of
Electrical Technology
in S. I. Units

Theraja, B. L. 621.3/THE/THE MPCE1176 2014-02-12
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-02-19
00:00:00

2014-03-11
00:00:00

2014-03-11
15:53:31

Op-Amps and Linear
Integrated Circuits

Gayakwad
Ramakant A.

621.381735/GAY MPCE3695 2014-03-10
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-03-17
00:00:00

2014-03-11
00:00:00

2014-04-22
13:39:38

A Text Book of
Electrical Technolgy
in S.I. Units

Theraja, B. L. 621.3/THE/THE MPCE1180 2014-03-27
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-04-03
00:00:00

2014-04-22
00:00:00

2014-04-29
10:37:13

A Text Book of
Electrical Technolgy
in S.I. Units

Theraja, B. L. 621.3/THE/THE MPCE1180 2014-04-22
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-13
00:00:00

2014-04-29
00:00:00

2014-06-02
13:21:31

A Course in
Electrical and
Electronic
Measurements and
Instrumentation

A. K. Sawhney 621.317/SAW MPCE4395 2014-05-26
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-06-02
00:00:00

2014-06-02
00:00:00

2014-06-02
15:57:02

Power Plant
Engineering

Nag, P. K. 621.3114/NAG MPCE4371 2014-05-26
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-06-02
00:00:00

2014-06-02
00:00:00

2014-06-05
11:26:03

A Course in
Electrical and
Electronic
Measurements and
Instrumentation

A. K. Sawhney 621.317/SAW MPCE4395 2014-06-02
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-06-09
00:00:00

2014-06-05
00:00:00

2014-08-04
20:54:31

Electrical Machinery Bimbhra, P. S. 621.31042/BIM MPCE4635 2014-07-15
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-07-22
00:00:00

2014-08-04
00:00:00

2014-08-04
20:54:31

Communication
Systems

Haykin, Simon 621.38/HAY/MOH MPCE4708 2014-08-03
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-10
00:00:00

2014-08-04
00:00:00

2014-08-14
11:50:12

Electric Machines Husain, Ashfaq 621.310/HUS MPCE4409 2014-08-06
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-13
00:00:00

2014-08-14
00:00:00

2014-09-06
11:39:00

Principles of Power
System

Mehta, V. K. 621.31/MEH/MEH MPCE4835 2014-09-05
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-12
00:00:00

2014-09-06
00:00:00
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2014-09-06
18:17:37

Principles of Power
System

Mehta, V. K. 621.31/MEH/MEH MPCE4835 2014-09-06
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-13
00:00:00

2014-09-06
00:00:00

2014-09-22
19:19:26

A Text Book of
Electrical Technolgy
in S.I. Units

Theraja, B. L. 621.3/THE/THE MPCE1184 2014-09-14
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-21
00:00:00

2014-09-22
00:00:00

2014-09-22
19:19:26

Power Electronics Singh, M.D 621.381044/SIN MPCE5966 2014-09-14
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-21
00:00:00

2014-09-22
00:00:00

2014-09-22
19:19:26

Electrical Networks Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE3544 2014-09-17
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-24
00:00:00

2014-09-22
00:00:00

2014-09-22
19:19:26

Switchgear
Protection and
Power Systems

Rao, Sunil S. 621.316/RAO MPCE5862 2014-09-17
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-24
00:00:00

2014-09-22
00:00:00

2014-09-28
15:01:03

Switchgear
Protection and
Power Systems

Rao, Sunil S. 621.316/RAO MPCE5862 2014-09-22
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-29
00:00:00

2014-09-28
00:00:00

2014-09-29
11:18:46

Principles of Power
System

Mehta, V. K. 621.31/MEH/MEH MPCE5759 2014-09-22
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-29
00:00:00

2014-09-29
00:00:00

2014-10-15
10:25:55

Principles of Power
System

Mehta, V. K. 621.31/MEH/MEH MPCE5752 2014-10-08
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-15
00:00:00

2014-10-15
00:00:00

2014-10-21
10:30:58

Switchgear
Protection and
Power Systems

Rao, Sunil S. 621.316/RAO MPCE5860 2014-10-12
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-20
00:00:00

2014-10-21
00:00:00

2014-10-21
10:30:58

A Text Book of
Electrical Technology
in S. I. Units (Vol - II :
AC AND
MACHINES)

Theraja, B. L. 621.3/THE/THE MPCE5743 2014-10-18
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-25
00:00:00

2014-10-21
00:00:00

2014-10-21
10:31:24

A Text Book of
Electrical Technology
in S. I. Units (Vol - II :
AC AND
MACHINES)

Theraja, B. L. 621.3/THE/THE MPCE5747 2014-10-21
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-28
00:00:00

2014-10-21
00:00:00

2014-10-31
20:04:15

Switchgear
Protection and
Power Systems

Rao, Sunil S. 621.316/RAO MPCE5866 2014-10-27
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-03
00:00:00

2014-10-31
00:00:00

2014-10-31
20:04:15

A Text Book of
Electrical Technology
in S. I. Units (Vol - II :
AC AND
MACHINES)

Theraja, B. L. 621.3/THE/THE MPCE5744 2014-10-28
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-04
00:00:00

2014-10-31
00:00:00

2014-11-25
11:53:01

A Text Book of
Electrical Technology
in S. I. Units (Vol - II :
AC AND
MACHINES)

Theraja, B. L. 621.3/THE/THE MPCE5748 2014-11-19
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-26
00:00:00

2014-11-25
00:00:00

2014-11-25
11:53:01

Principles of Power
System

Mehta, V. K. 621.31/MEH/MEH MPCE4834 2014-11-19
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-26
00:00:00

2014-11-25
00:00:00

Koha › Reports › Guided reports wizard › Saved reports › Patron Circulat... http://10.1.34.9:8080/cgi-bin/koha/reports/guided_reports.pl?phase=Run...

3 of 4 12/7/2018, 1:36 PM



2014-11-28
19:29:21

Principles of Power
System

Mehta, V. K. 621.31/MEH/MEH MPCE4834 2014-11-25
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-12-02
00:00:00

2014-11-28
00:00:00

2015-02-10
12:28:22

Electrical machines Ghosh,
Smarajit

MPCE6214 2015-02-03
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-10
00:00:00

2015-02-10
00:00:00

2015-03-07
12:25:50

Electric Machines Husain, Ashfaq 621.310/HUS MPCE4410 2015-03-04
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-11
00:00:00

2015-03-07
00:00:00

2015-03-07
12:26:01

A Text Book of
Electrical Technolgy
in S.I. Units

Theraja, B. L. 621.3/THE/THE MPCE1179 2015-03-04
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-11
00:00:00

2015-03-07
00:00:00

2015-03-10
13:48:39

A Textbook on Power
System Engineering

Chakrabarti,A. 621.31/CHA/SON MPCE5844 2015-03-02
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-09
00:00:00

2015-03-10
00:00:00

2015-03-10
13:48:51

Projects (planning,
analysis, selection,
financing,
implementation and
review)

Chandra,
Prasanna

332.67/CHA MPCE6457 2015-03-04
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-11
00:00:00

2015-03-10
00:00:00

2015-03-24
22:58:28

A Text Book of
Electrical Technolgy
in S.I. Units

Theraja, B. L. 621.3/THE/THE MPCE1179 2015-03-24
21:32:19

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-31
23:59:00

2015-03-24
22:58:28

2015-05-18
18:11:45

Electrical Machinery Bimbhra, P. S. 621.31042/BIM MPCE4640 2015-05-13
11:27:23

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-20
23:59:00

2015-05-18
18:11:45

2016-08-08
09:37:58

HVDC Power
Transmission
Systems

Padiyar K R 621.313/WAD MPCE7700 2016-07-27
09:44:36

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-03
23:59:00

2016-08-08
09:37:58

2016-08-08
09:38:11

High Voltage
Engineering

Wadhwa C. L. 621.319/WAD MPCE7718 2016-07-27
09:44:23

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-03
23:59:00

2016-08-08
09:38:11

2016-09-03
10:18:16

HVDC Power
Transmission
Systems

Padiyar K R 621.313/WAD MPCE7700 2016-08-08
09:38:01

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-15
23:59:00

2016-09-03
10:18:16

2016-09-03
10:19:01

High Voltage
Engineering

Wadhwa C. L. 621.319/WAD MPCE7718 2016-08-08
09:38:13

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-15
23:59:00

2016-09-03
10:19:01

2016-09-13
09:28:58

Power system
engineering

Kothari, D.P. 621.31/KOT/NAG MPCE7653 2016-09-13
07:30:10

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-20
23:59:00

2016-09-13
09:28:58
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